EARNINGS ACTUAL EARNED

BASIC SALARY 26,000 26,000

HRA 13,000 13,000

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 22,880 22,880

DEDUCTIONS DEDUCTION

PROVIDENT FUND 3,120

INCOME TAX 2,445

PROFESSIONAL TAX 200

TOTAL EARNINGS 61,880 TOTAL DEDUCTIONS 5,765

NET SALARY PAYMENT RS. 56,115 (RS. Fifty Six Thousand One Hundred Fifteen Only)

This is a system generated document, does not require any signature and/or company seal.Employee ID : 80847

CSG SYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
EMBASSY TECH VILLAGE, 5th FLOOR, TRILLIUM BLOCK I & J BUILDING,

DEVARABISANAHALLI, OUTER RING ROAD,

[...]

EARNINGS ACTUAL EARNED

BASIC SALARY 26,000 26,000

HRA 13,000 13,000

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 22,880 22,880

DEDUCTIONS DEDUCTION

PROVIDENT FUND 3,120

INCOME TAX 2,445

PROFESSIONAL TAX 200

TOTAL EARNINGS 61,880 TOTAL DEDUCTIONS 5,765

NET SALARY PAYMENT RS. 56,115 (RS. Fifty Six Thousand One Hundred Fifteen Only)

This is a system generated document, does not require any signature and/or company seal.Employee ID : 80847

CSG SYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
EMBASSY TECH VILLAGE, 5th FLOOR, TRILLIUM BLOCK I & J BUILDING,

DEVARABISANAHALLI, OUTER RING ROAD,

[...]

BASIC SALARY 26,000 26,000

HRA 13,000 13,000

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 22,880 22,880

DISCRETIONARY_BONUS 16,755

DEDUCTIONS DEDUCTION

PROVIDENT FUND 3,120

LABOUR WELFARE FUND 0

PROFESSIONAL TAX 200

TOTAL EARNINGS 78,635 TOTAL DEDUCTIONS 3,320

NET SALARY PAYMENT RS. 75,315 (RS. Seventy Five Thousand Three Hundred Fifteen Only)

This is a system generated document, does not require any signature and/or company seal.Employee ID : 80847

CSG SYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
EMBASSY TECH VILLAGE, 5th FLOOR, TRILLIUM BLOCK I & J BUILDING,

DEVARABISANAHALLI, OUTER RING ROAD,